2" CorriCossato

Cossato (BI) - Venerdi 11/05//2012 - Km. 7 ca.

O.A. Atleta Tempo C.Soc. Societa C.Fidal CILF.
1 MOSCA ALBERTO 19'42" LU103 G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA SM 1
2 CESTARIOLLI DAVIDE 19'59" NOO052 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING MM35 1
3 PROSERPIO PAOLO 20'17" NOO054 ATLETICA PALZOLA MM40 1
4 LANZO AGOSTINO VC056 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA SM 2
5 PORRINO ALBERTO NOO052 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING MM40 2
6 VELATTA STEFANO VC012 A.ATL. CANDELO MM35 2
7 VALZ LUCA VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 PM 1
8 ZUCCO ADRIANO NOO052 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING MM40 3
9 OSILIERO VALENTINO VC028 GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO MM50 1
10 MENONNA ALESSIO VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO SM 3
11 BARATELLA FAUSTO VC037 GSA POLLONE MM40 4
12 LADETTO EMANUELE VC056 A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA SM 4
13 MIOTELLO PAOLO VCO060 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS MM40 5
14 BENAVENTE GABRIELE VC012 A.ATL. CANDELO MM35 3
15 BOGGIAN OSCAR VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA MM45 1
16 CERCHIER ANDREA VC025 A.S. AMATORI SPORT MM35 4
17 RONZANI MASSIMO VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA MM50 2
18 MEIRONE LUCA VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 SM 5
19 JANNONE MAURO NOO052 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING MM55 1
20 TOSO ANDREA VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 SM 6
21 RONZANI TIZIANO VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA MM50 3
22 GIOVANNINI LUCA VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO MM40 6
23 BRUNETTI DAVIDE VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 SM 7
24 CHIEPPA GIUSEPPE VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA MM35 5
25 STOPPA CHRISTIAN VC060 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS PM 2
26 DE NILE MARIO VC017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO MM45 2
27 MOSCATELLO GIORGIO VC021 ATL.LESSONA MM50 4
28 LOVISETTO FABIO VC012 A.ATL. CANDELO MM35 6
29 FALABELLA NICOLA VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA MM45 3
30 MIOLA ANDREA VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA MM40 7
31 LOVISON STEFANO VC021 ATL.LESSONA MM35 7
32 STROPPOLO ANDREA VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 MM45 4
33 GILARDINO PAOLO VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA MM50 5
34 ZACCAGNI ILARIA VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA SF 1
35 RINALDO MAURA TOO003 ATLETICA SUSA SF 2
36 COPPA BARILE PAOLO VC028 GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO MM40 8
37 DALL'ANGELO ENRICO VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 MM45 5
38 MARUTTI ALBERTO VC061 BIELLA RUNNING MM45 6
39 BERRA TIZIANO VC021 ATL.LESSONA MM50 6
40 TOFFANIN DAVIDE VCO017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO MM40 9
41 BARBONE EMANUELE TO118 TURIN MARATHON MM40 10
42 ZONCA ERMES VC045 ATLETICA VALSESIA PM 3
43 PISTONO PAOLO VC053 LA VETTA MONGRANDO ™ 1
44 DEVIVO MASSIMO VCO017 G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO MM40 11
45 CORNIATI FABIO VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA MM35 8
46 GALLERAN ALESSIO VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 MM35 9
47 FALABELLA FRANCESCO VC020 G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA SM 8
48 PELLANDA FRANCO VC048 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA MM55 2
49 LEBOLE ANTONIO VC008 A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 MM45 7
50 BELLI SERGIO VC045 ATLETICA VALSESIA SM 9
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RICCERI ANTONINO
BUSCA ANDREA
DEMUNARI LUCA

DE MORI MANUEL
DELUCA MASSIMO
BEGO LIONELLO

DE COLLE RODOLFO
BERTACCO DENIS
ZETTEL FEDERICO
DEREDITA ORAZIO
IOVINO FRANCESCO
MANFRON FLAVIO
PARALUPPI DAVIDE
DESOGUS ANDREA
ZINGARELLI ALESSANDRO
GABOARDI CESARE
BATTAGION ANDREA
GARIGLIO MARTA
BERTOCCO MATTIA
GARIZIO CARLO
TESTORE SERGIO
DEVA PATRICK
MENONNA MARCO
ZEGNA DIEGO
MARTINI TIZIANO
CORNIANI FRANCO
MASETTO GIORGIO
COSTA GABRIELE
TRIVERO SANDRO
BISOGLIO CLAUDIO
BADONE SIMONE
MESSI MARICA
MORETTO MASSIMO
FILIPPIN FABRIZIO
ROBERTO VALENTINA
TESSARI DARIO
GHEDINI SAMANTHA
ANGELERI PAOLO
MORO PAOLO
MENONNA VALENTINA
MERLO PAOLO
MANCINO ROCCO
ANGELINO ALBERTO
CANOVA FIORENZO
BORRI TIZIANA
AMORE GABRIELE
CIPRIANI MARCO
MUSSI ANTONELLO
FURLAN FILIPPO
FERRARIS FABRIZIO
CORTESE ANDREA
FORNERO VANESSA
MUSSO GABRIELE

VCO017
VCO017
VC048
VC020
VCO025
VC046
VC012
VC060
VC060
NO052
VC056
VC025
VC002
VC008
VC008
VC048
VC021
VvC017
VC047
VCO059
VC008
VC008
VvC017
VC012
VC008
VCO053
VC056
VC056
VC008
VC008
VCO053
VC012
VCO059
VC047
CNO16
VC012
VC020
VC060
VC008
VC017
VC017
VC037
VC061
VC028
VC008
VC056
VCO053
VB019
VC046
VC017
VC061
TO185
VC028

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
A.S. AMATORI SPORT

ATL. TRIVERO 2001

A.ATL. CANDELO

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
A.S. AMATORI SPORT
UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
ATL.LESSONA

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
GLI ORSI BIELLA PODISMO A.S.D.
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.ATL. CANDELO
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

LA VETTA MONGRANDO
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

LA VETTA MONGRANDO
A.ATL. CANDELO

GLI ORSI BIELLA PODISMO A.S.D.
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
ATLETICA SALUZZO

A.ATL. CANDELO

G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
GSA POLLONE

BIELLA RUNNING

GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
LA VETTA MONGRANDO
ATLETICA CISTELLA

ATL. TRIVERO 2001

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
BIELLA RUNNING

RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV

GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO

MM55
MM40
™
SM
MM40
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MM45
SM
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM35
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SF
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MM50
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SM
SM
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MM45
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MM40
MM45
MM50
™
TF
MM40
MM40
SF
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MF40
MM50
MM45
TF
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM35
MF40
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM40
JF
MM35
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133
134
135
136
137
138
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140
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142
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

TRIVERO FABIO

ZONCA SILVANO
ZANELLO ANDREA
SANTORO MARIO

BELLINI ROBERTO
LOVISON ALBERTO
MASTROMAURO MAURIZIO
MARANGON MAXIMILIANO
TROTTO CORRADO

LINTY ENRICO

SCHIAVON DANILO
MANFRINATO ANTONELLA
ALLOATTI MARCO

BRUNA VALERIA
ZANOVELLO GRAZIANO
TONOLI MARA
ANTONIOTTI PAOLOLUIGI

CERETTI PAOLO ANTONIO PRIMO

OGLIETTI BARBARA
MARANGON MAURIZIO
PERIA MAURO
ROBBIOLO AURELIANO
BIROLO PAOLA
CAPACCI ENZO
MARCHISIO PIERCARLO
BORRIONE FABIO
LANZA GIUSEPPE
BORGINI MARIO
DALESSANDRI DONATO
SALVI ANTONIO

MOCCO VALTER
FRIGATO DONATELLA
SADO PIER GIANNI
ANGELINO CATELLA ALFREDO
PELLA MASSIMO

DE ZEN DAVIDE
FIORESE MARCO
ZAMBOLIN LINDA
BANFO SIMONA
CERRUTI BIONDINO PIERO
FERRARIS STEFANO
COPASSO ARGENTINA
MELIS GIOVANNI
BORGHESAN DAVIDE
PARALUPPI ELISABETTA
CRESTO RENZO
GIACOMONE ADELMO
CHIORINO SERGIO
BERTOCCO GIANCARLO
COGOTTI UMBERTO
BONIVENTO EMANUEL
SAUDA FERDINANDO
GERMANETTI ENZO

VCO008
VCO045
VCO056
VCO008
VB041
VvC017
VCO059
VC002
VC012
VCO053
VvC017
VCO059
VC056
VC008
VC056
VB019
VC037
VC012
VC060
VC020
VC060
VC028
VC060
VC008
VC046
VC012
VC017
VC048
VC021
VvC017
VC060
VC047
TO199
VC025
VvC017
VC060
VC008
VvC017
VC021
VC048
VC060
VC008
VC012
VC008
VC008
VC021
VC047
VC017
VC047
VC008
VC008
VC028
VC028

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATLETICA VALSESIA
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

#N/D
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
GLI ORSI BIELLA PODISMO A.S.D.
UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
A.ATL. CANDELO
LA VETTA MONGRANDO
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
GLI ORSI BIELLA PODISMO A.S.D.
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
ATLETICA CISTELLA
GSA POLLONE
A.ATL. CANDELO
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATL. TRIVERO 2001
A.ATL. CANDELO
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
ATL.LESSONA
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
A.S. AMATORI SPORT
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
ATL.LESSONA
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.ATL. CANDELO
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATL.LESSONA
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
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MM55
MM35
PM
MM45
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM45
MF45
MM40
MF35
MM50
SF
MM55
MM45
MF40
MM45
MM45
MM50
MF40
MM50
MM55
MM35
MM55
MM45
MM55
MM55
MM55
MF55
MM50
MM65
MM45
™
MM40
MF35
MF40
MM40
MM35
TF
MM50
MM50
MF45
MM60
MM40
MMS55
MM50
MMS55
IM
MM50
MMS55
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158
159
160
161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
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VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
COLPO ALVARO
BERGAMO ROBERTO
GNOATO FABRIZIO
MONTONERA MARZIO
BRAGA EFRE

BRUERA GIAN CARLO
CHERCHI MARINELLA
BOTALLA GIULIANO
REGIS FLAVIO
ALLAFRANCHINO COSIMO
SAVAZZ| ALBERTO
MUSA RITA

RIGHINO PIERO
FACCHINETTI DAMIANA
PELLA PIER MARCO
COPPINI CINZIA
EUSEBIO PIERO
COPPO DIEGO
GILETTA PAOLO
RODIGHIERO CLAUDIO
SALVAI GIANLUCA
MARINO ROSSELLA
FORLIN STEFANO
CARRER ANTONELLA
LAZZAROTTO MARIA GRAZIA
HARY CORRADO
PACELLA PRIMO
LENTINI VINCENZO
PELLEREI MARIELLA
GUBERNATI OSCAR
FORMAGNANA SILVIA
CAVEGGIA ROBERTA
PASSARELLA ERICA
DENTE LAURA
FIORETTA ELENA
BATTANI GIORGIO
NEGGIA ANTONIO
CACCIATI ALDO
CECCON GIOVANNI
MARASCO ROMOLO
FIORESE LEONARDO
ZEGNA NEDO

BALLE GIOVANNI
VALLI PAOLO
RICCARDI ROCCO
SANTORO ROSARIO
TOMASIN VITO
AUGUSTI GIOVANNA
SIMONI SILVANA
PAVAN GIULIANO
CARUSO CALOGERO
SANFILIPPO LUDOVICO

VCO021
VCO046
VC002
VCO017
VCO012
VC008
VvC021
VC008
VC060
VC056
VC047
VC012
VC060
VC047
VC045
VC017
VC060
VC008
VC012
VvC017
VC045
VC060
VvC017
VvC017
VC008
VC060
VC008
VC056
VC025
VC048
VC021
VC060
VC008
VC008
VC037
VvC017
VC008
VC060
VC060
VC047
VC017
VCO019
VC024
VC021
VC047
VC047
VC008
VC008
VC060
VC037
VC037
VC008
VC012

ATL.LESSONA

ATL. TRIVERO 2001

UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.ATL. CANDELO
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATL.LESSONA

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
A.ATL. CANDELO

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
ATLETICA VALSESIA

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.ATL. CANDELO

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
ATLETICA VALSESIA

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA

A.S. AMATORI SPORT

PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
ATL.LESSONA

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

GSA POLLONE

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
ATLETICA STRONESE-ZANI SRL
CEDAS LANCIA VERRONE
ATL.LESSONA

C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

GSA POLLONE

GSA POLLONE
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

A.ATL. CANDELO

MF60
MM55
MM55
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM60
MF55
MM65
MM50
MM65
MM45
MF50
MM60
MF50
MM45
MF40
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MF40
MM40
MF40
MF55
MM45
MM70
MM60
MF60
MM60
MF35
MF40
TF
MF45
MF40
MM50
MM70
MM50
MM75
MM50
AM
MM65
MMS55
MM65
MM75
MM50
MM70
MF65
MF55
MM60
MM50
MM35
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A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

A.ATL. CANDELO

A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATL.LESSONA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA PALZOLA

GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
GSA POLLONE

A.S. AMATORI SPORT

ATLETICA VERCELLI 78
ATLETICA SUSA

BIELLA RUNNING

TURIN MARATHON

ATLETICA VALSESIA

LA VETTA MONGRANDO

Classifica di Societa a Numero
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A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

A.ATL. CANDELO

ATL.LESSONA

A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA

C.S.C. AMICI DEL CICLO SEZ.POD
PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
GSA POLLONE

185
148
147
113
105

86
71
64
56
50
48
42
40
35
28
16
13
10
10

36
29
20
15
11
11
10
10



